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SUHR & WIEBOLDT
3fun^ral iir^rtora nnh Inb^rtakfra

GEO. L. SUHR
1465 TO 1473 VALENCIA ST.—BETWEEN 25TH AND 26TH Telephone MI ssion 3614

ZaronI Glno P elk r:47 Chenery
" Isabelle iwid Peteri hl47 Chenery
' Jos elk rl47 Chenery
Zarosi Geo S (Gene) waiter hll91 Le Conte av
" Pauline elk rll9I Le Conte av
Zarpentin Glasow nurse r2138 Scott
" Josephine (wid Hermani h2138 Scott
" Phyllis sten Mount Moriah Hosp r2i38 Scott
Zarr Anthony cook rl38 6th
Zarri Giulio (Adele) (G B Celle Co) h948 Val-

lejo
Zarsan A Y res mgr Fairmont Hotel
Zaruba Eleonora K (wid Vaclayl h2423 Bway
Zarubin Wm (Frances) lab h908 Kansas
Zarzi S hnso Vallejo
Zaskevich Fred (Delia) stevedore h345 Mis-

sissippi
Zasso Antonio (Pia) h301 Pennsylvania av
Zastro Max hl597 Jackson
Zatta Leone (Evelyn) millwright h237 Pixley
Zaugg Alf (Jeane) gas sta 300 10th h414 Holy-

oke
" Henry porter r2364 Clay
" Henry jr (Laura L> police SFPD h779 34th

av
Zavadel Francis R elk h2265 Lombard
Zaval Quadalupe (Ritai wool puller hl547

Galvez av
Zavala Alf J (Amy El mech h537 Faxon av
" Alfonso elk rl351 Harrison
" Anna Mrs gro 1351 Harrison
" John baker rl351 Harrison
" John F carp r736 Natoma
" Marie Mrs fctywkr r979 Fell
Zavatero Domenic (Mariei h433 Alvarado
Zavaltaro Antone slsmn Monteverde & Parodi

Inc r Bkly
Zavershnik Ervan (Elsie M) auto mech h2671

22d
Zavlalova Eugenie V elk Transanierica Corp r

Palo Alto
Zavis Gus restr 3186 16th r31 Olmstead
Zavosky F^ank R jr ( Esther i carrier PO rl293

18th av
" Jos slsmn MuUer & Raas Co r225 Detroit
" Wm H elk r22D Detroit
Zawslack Ann beauty opr hl737 Pierce
Zayas Roy lab h286a Union
Zayeek Rudoloh tailor 144 7th
Zazan Geo (Anna) stevedore h4161 nth
Zazell Mae (wid John) psychologist hl696

Geary
Zazzi Adolph P (Ethel G) electn hl29 Ashton
" Almira D sten rl433 11th av
" Anselmo S (Anniel pntr hl433 llth av
" Lillian Mrs r601 5th av
" Melvin A (Vernal tel installer h363 22d av
" Myra with Marsh & McLennan J B F Davis

& Son rl433 llth av
" Olga elk North British & Merc Ins Co r

Bkly
Zbitnoft Peter (Kate! pntr h959b Kansas
Zborowski Anthony whsemn h382 Shotwell
Zboyovsky Andw elk Bank of Am r Ala
" Jos timekrr Westn Can Co rl35 Wool
" Rose elk Bank of Am rl918 llth av
" Vera C sten Pac Manifolding Book Co r Ala
Zboysky John tmknr hl35 Wool
Zdiarski Frank tailor 3091 Sacto
Zealand Arnold (Anniel elk hl298 Halght
" Harry R (Carolyni h450 Jones
Zeaman Beatrice elk r764 47th av
Zeave Nathan (Ravel slsmn h574 21st av
Zebal Hattie (wid L Ci h71()0 Geary blvd
" Oscar F (Agnes) slsmn Rosenberg Bros & Co

h534 35th av
Zeballos Caesar (Susani h77 Carmelita
Zeber Jas lElizI gro 1693 Turk rl324 Scott
" Eliz Mrs beauty shop 404 Fillmore rl324

Scott
Zebeg Severino ( Bertha i h2355 Polk
Zebergh Grace Mrs mgr Ryland Apts h610

Leavenworth
Zebley John W (Marvi acct h759 llth av
Zebzieff Jos h2232 Bryant
Zee Julio L (Hansen & Zee) r Sausallto
Zech Anna M elk r838 York
" Aug J IKarolinel h70 Pearl
" Chris (Elsiei h865 Clayton
" Geo J lawyer 333 Pine R401
" Herbt elk W S Little
" Lillian maid r97 San Pablo av
" Mathilde B sten State Terminal Co r865

Clayton
" Wm P (Eliz) tchr State Tehrs Coll h521

Euclid av
" Wm P jr ins agt hl550 24th av
Zeeher Albt G (Maryi automotive eng h479a

14th
" Bernice elk rl6 AUadin ter
" Bros (W H and R El meats 1853 Powell
" Carl P elk Travelers Ins Co r Ala
" Edwin surv H N Clift r Ala
" Louisa Mrs hl600 Pell
" Rose P Mrs cafeteria atdt Federal Reserve

Bk r Ala
" Rudolph E (Hazel) (Zeeher Bros) hI855

Powell
" Wm H (Mary) (Zeeher Bros) hl6 Aladdin

ter
Zeehlin Egmont h530 Stockton
Zeek Anton A slsmn hl525 Anza
" John (Martin Bros) r3810 18th
" John S (Marie J) cook h253 Clinton Park

Zeckendorf Hugo A (Rebecca I spl agt Mut
Benefit Life Ins Co h443 15th av

" Jeanne sec J W Spiker r443 15th av
Zed Corp J P Christieson v-pres A L Shannon

see food products 465 Cahf R631
" Frank ( Cordelia i mach opr h7 Tingley
Zederman Jacob (Hattie L) cash C A Malm &

Co rll45 Union
" Julius F adv 5 3d R1126 rll45 Union
Zeeb Emil l Mariei h2D66 32d av
Zeeder Michl (Norai elk h2114 23d
Zeef Chas V 2d hd gds 719 Howard r723b do
Zeeger Richd sausagemkr r720 Capp
Zeeman John h2085 Sacto
Zefanovich Gilbert rl412 Rhode Island
" Nicholas (Annal hl412 Rhode Island
Zegler John eng rl65 3d
Zegurra Anton hl279 Turk
Zeh Carl elk rl223 22d av
" Eiw ehauf rl082 Dolores
" Irene L sten r-082 Dolores
" Irene L (wid F CI h620 llth av
" Louis I Josephine I sec State Bd of Pharmacy

h3873 Jackson
" Mary (wid Auki hl082 Dolores
Zehe Fred h427 9th
Zehfuss Freak W elk Municipal Court h750

Oak
Zehler Martin (Nora) concretewkr h943 Mad-

rid
Zehm Grace sten hl310 Turk
" Johanna Mrs hl310 Turk
Zehnder Alice B Mrs sten Bd Pub Wks
" Amy A Mrs sten hi 633 Calif
" Louis A (Alice) sec Justinian Calre Co h956

Pierce
Zehner Harry S supt Pae Hdw Co r Walnut

Creek
Zehr Roland D tel instlr h3251 20th
Zehren Josephine E elk rl517 Hyde
" Josephine R (wid JohnI hl517 Hyde
" Mirabel A elk r-517 HyJe
Zehring Caroline Mrs h666 O'Farrell
Zeibak Habib E (Louisei mgr New American

Theatre rl045 Cabnllo
" Hilda dom r667 I5th av
" Maim E lAfeefy) pres New Auburn Theatre

and linens 236 Stockton h665 15th av
" Sophie (Wid Nany) h667 15th av
" Victoria slswn r6(J5 15th av
Zeibig Walter cook hl045 Leavenworth
Zeidak Habib E hl045 Cabrillo
Zeides Geo (Katherinal ironwkr h3615 Market
" Hermine elk r2239 18th av
" John (Rose) jan h2239 18th av
" John jr bkpr Meyer's Soda Water Co r2239

18th av
Zeidler Avis elk r745 47th
" Benj (Lenal (La£f & Zeidler) h791 41st av
" Gus elk ril63 Divisadero
" Gustave L dental mech r241 12th av
" Kath Mrs r785 Page
" Lois elk r745 47th av
" Louis I Lena I prsr h241 12th av
" Phyllis M sten r745 47th av
" Riehd (Margti tchr Pub Seh h745 47th av
" Wilford A aental mech r241 12th av
ZEIGLER, See also Ziegler
" Aug (^unel baker hl50 Ellert
" Grace Mrs sten A J Reach Wright & Dltson

hl21 Scott
Zelher Alfd (Martha) ironwkr h419 Gates
Zeile Eleanor L Mrs r750 Sutter
" Geo (Belle) inspr S F Water Dept h636

44th av
" John E (Dorothy! mgr Sea Wall Warehouses

hl5 Park Hill av
Zeiler Julius h905 Halght
ZEILER SOL (Regina) Wall Paper and Paints,

Wholesale and Retail, "For Genuine Serv-
ice and Courtesy Give Us a Trial," 1^21
Divisadero, Tel WE si 5994, hl3i3 do

Zelll Jack fur dlr r26 Chatham pi
Zeilinger Arth P lab rl016 Natoma
" Clara (wid Frank) hl016 Natoma
Zeille Marion r Fairmont Hotel
Zeimann Wilhelmine r2018 Sutter
Zeimer Danl c slsmn Barry Newberg & Co

r205 8th av
" Hanna K r Fairmont Hotel
" Isador (Ruth I slsmn h205 8th av
Zeiph Edw (Rose) slsmn h647 Webster
" Theo elk rl675 Clay
Zeis Duncan elk SPCo r Ala
" Henry (May) pntr h832 Green
" Russell adv solr S F Examiner r Okid
Zeisig John (Helen) stevedore hl69 Duncan
Zeising Frank J (Esther) slsmn r792 Elizabeth
Zeisler David bkpr City and County Controller

r835 Turk
" Edw A (Madeline) grand see District Grand

Lodge No 4 B'nai B'rith h66 7th av
" Louise E Mrs hl600 Fell
" Riehd G (Frances) slsmn hSOlO Geary blvd
Zeiss Conrad lab rl413 Mason
" E baker hl430 Calif
" Emma Mrs hl413 Mason
" Frances elk r3524 18th
" Louis & Sons (O J and W P) whol produce

145 Drumm
" Louis F I Evelyn

I piano tuner h774 16th av
" Martin (Idal confy 3198 16th h3624 18th

ZEISS
" Otto J (New Harbor Hotel) (Louis Zeiss Se

Sjns) r Ross
" Ralph C (Willa) elk h512 8th av
" Ralph C jr elk r512 8th av
" Walter P (Ernestine) (New Harbor Hotel)

(Louis Zeiss & Sons) h37 Mallorca way
Zeisse Werner (Carrie) bkpr hl701 Turk
Zeisz Oscar (OttiUa) h253 Randall
" Robt A mgr Plate Glass Ins Corp r Los

Gatos
" Robt C (Gladys) dentist 490 Post R1616

hI5 21st av
Zelter Auxilius restr 124 Ellis hl719 llth av
" Edw lab rl69 Charter Oak av
" Geo (Mary) hl69 Charter Oak av
" Geo Jr plstr rl69 Charter Oak av
" Helen mach opr rl69 Charter Oak av
Zeitler Jos (Theresa) modelmkr r780 Grove
Zeitlin Geo concessionaire hl091 Golden Gate
Zeitman Louis (Esther) h348 Lexington
Zeitschel Arth G (Harriet) pres Steam Sc

Plumbing Service Corp hl719 23d av
Zekarial Agnes iwid Carl) hl835 Broderlck
" Carl rl835 Broderick
Zekind H A slsmn Roos Bros r680 Sutter
" Theresa nurse h2240 Calif
Zekov Alex I (Galina) ehauf h247 Camlno

del Mar
Zekvich Kathleen nurse r2485 Chestnut
" Phil cook h2485 Chestnut
Zelalich John (Rosei waiter hI674 McAllister
Zelava Humberto (Herminia) restrwkr h261

Clara
Zelayeta Antonio C maeh opr h2754 Harrison
" Aurelia Mrs h2754 Harrison
" Laiwrence M (Elena I eng hl529 Green
Zelch Marie nurse r2809 Pine
Zelg^irs El^ie elk r461 Hoffman av
" Felix (Olivina) jan h46 Allison
Zelhart Frank i Wanda I factywkr h342 Teddy
Zelieh Frank L grand see Foresters of America

r San Leandro
Zelie Jack (Calif Pur Co) r975 Sutter
Zelinka Louis P stevedore r272 9th
Zelinskv A A & Co (A A and P C Zellnsky)

pntrs 4420 Calif
" Abr A (Esther) (A A Zelinsky & Co) h2090

Pacific av
" Cyril rlO I9th av
" D & Sons Inc David Zelinskv. P G Zellnsky

v-pres, M G Zelinsky sec-treas, pntrs 165
Grove

" David (Celia) pres D Zelinsky & Sons Inc
r Union League Club

" Esther r336 Cherry
" Fred G iJuanitai v-pres D Zelinsky & Sons

Inc h25a2 Jackson
" Harold supt A A Zelinsky & Co h3459 Divis-

adero
" Herbt I Myrtle) h336 Cherry
" Leon F iSelmal ladies' wear 800 Geary h

3775 Calif
" Mervyn G (Kathi sec-treas D Zelinsky 8c

Sons Inc h2515 Steiner
" Paul C (Alice) (A A Zellnsky & Co) h3014

Baker
" Raphael iFrancesi (Raphael Co) hlO 19th ar
" Reeva J buyer L F Zelinsky r3775 Calif
Zells Chris (Josephine) h2210 19th
Zelkaske Jas F elk rl633 Lyon
Zell Carl W (Kath) care h817 Bosworth
" Frank p stereo h6S9 Dolores
" Frederica beauty opr r Roosevelt Hotel
" Wm mech rl665 Haight
" Wm G rl447 22d av
Zelle Jean A elk r974 Sutter
Zellensky Benj L mgr Crown Electric Co h765

14th av
ZELLER, Sec also Seller

Albt E elk r4033 23d
Albt O h3700 20th
Alfd D (Rose) elk h667 O'Farrell
Aug r273 4th
Charlotte Iwld Albt) h4033 23d
Edw M with A Lew & J Zentner Co rl950
Clay

Frank (Emma A) ins broker h721 Duboce av
Frank A (Bertha) caretkr 3778 Washn
Fred (Ella) carp h281 Shipley
Iva E Mrs bkpr Marian Realty Co r Ofcld
Josle housekpr 2101 Van Ness av
M Norma sten r4033 23d
Martin J cigars 2727 Lombard
Mary maid 2442 Bwav
Michl J (Olgai hl950 Clay
Zena L elk r855 Waller

Zellerbach A rl74 Ellis
Dorothy Mrs rl524 Jackson
Harold L pres Zellerbach Paper Co and
v-pres Crown Zellerbach Corp r3410 Jack-
son

Henry H (Rose) with Zellerbach Paper Co
h3340 Clay

Isadore (Jennie) pres Crown Zellerbach
Corp and comnr Calif Fish & Game Com-
mission h3524 Jackson

Jas D (Hannah) pres Pibreboard Products
Inc and exec v-pres <3rown Zellerbach Corp
h3580 Clay

-Levison Co Isadore Zellerbach pres, L L
Levy sec real est 465 Calif R53e


